UNISONIC TECHNOLOGIES CO., LTD
PA7468              Preliminary                                   CMOS IC
www.unisonic.com.tw                           1 of 6
Copyright © 2011 Unisonic Technologies Co., Ltd QW-R502-322.b
STEREO 2.6W AUDIO POWER
AMPLIFIER WITH DC VOLUME
CONTROL
 DESCRIPTION

*32 Steps Volume Adjustable
*BTL Mode :2.6W per Channel Output Power into 4Ω Load at 5V
 ORDERING INFORMATION
Ordering Number
Package Packing
Lead Free Halogen Free
PA7468L-S16-R PA7468G-S16-R SOP-16 Tape Reel
PA7468L-S16-T PA7468G-S16-T SOP-16 Tube
PA7468              Preliminary                                            CMOS IC
UNISONIC TECHNOLOGIES CO., LTD               2 of 6
           www.unisonic.com.tw                                                                             QW-R502-322.b
 PIN CONFIGURATION